

Construction of PCC road from L032 to Polchor tola

(2130)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

A.W.D (W) Dhaka

DIVISION

Bankefwa

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of PCC road from L032 to Polchar tola.				
Agency:-	Sanjay Sharma				
	At- Jamuawan, PO- Kersan				
PS-	Bhabhua Dist- Raipur				
Agreement no:-	09 CM/D/2015-16				
Date of work order -	24.07.2015				
Date of completion -	27.07.2016				
Situation of work:-	In progress				
Date of measurement:-					

Item ①	Cleaning and grading road surface				
	2x5	30.00	2.00	2	600.00
	2x7	30.00	2.00	2	240.00
	2x4	30.00	2.00	2	480.00
	2x5	30.00	2.00	2	600.00
	2x20	11x20.00	2.00	2	1600.00
					80.00
					2000.00 m ²
					= 0.20 Hec.
Item ②	Providing and fixing M.M.G.S.V.Y				
	Informative sign board with logo				
					= 2 Nos.

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

3

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Construction of PCC road from				
	L032 to Pokhar Tib				
Agency:-	Sangay Sharma				
At:-	Jammuan, Po-Kursan				
	PS- Bhakthi, Dist.- Kamur				
Agreement No:-	09/CMBD/2015-21				
Date of work order:-	24.07.2015				
Date of completion:-	23.07.2016				
Situation of work:-	In progress				
Date of entry:-	20.11.2015				
Item-①	cleaning and grubbing				
	road surface - do - do - E/I.				
	Qty. vide this MS Page - 1				
	= 0.20 Hec @ 73248.75/Mac				
	= Rs 17579.70				
Item-②	Construction of un-reinforced				
	PCC pavement. (M 25)				
	Qty. vide this MS Page - 2				
	= 11.22 + 184.56				
	= 195.78 M ³ @ 8004.47/M ³				
	= Rs 1567115.13				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ① Providing and fixing of typical MMSUY inform by sign board with logs.					
Qty vide this MB Page - 1					
= 2 Nos @ 11168.16 / No					
				= Rs	22336.32
				Total = Rs	1607031.15
Add L. Cess @ 1%					16070.31
Seg. fee					21246.18
				= Rs	37916.49
					1644347.64
Add GST @ 18%					295982.57
				= Rs.	1940330.21
Deduct 2.16% below (Rs)					41911.13
				= Rs.	1898419.08
				Say Rs.	1898419.00
By 20/11/24 JE				Initial 20/11/24 HO	20/11/24 15/12/24 E-E
Seigniorage fee calculation @ 10%.					
1) PCC - 195.78 M ³					
(a) Coarse sand:-				88.10 M ³ @ 584.64 / M ³	
				= Rs	5150.67
(b) Stone chips -				176.70 M ³ @ 913.48 M ³	
				= Rs	16095.57
				Total = Rs	21246.11
By 20/11/24 JE					

Continuation